Nur to UKG		Fee	Struc	cture 2024	1-25
Nur to UKG		Tuition Fee			
Std. V to V			:	Rs. 1600 Per M	Month
Std. VI to VIII		Std. I to III	:		
Std. X to X			1: 3000		
Std. XI to XII			:		
Digital Class Fee			AT MED		
Class V - V Class V -				Rs. 2350 Per N	Month
Class VI - VIII				Po 50 Por Mo	oth
Class IX - XII					
Maintenance Fee					
Library Fee (Class IV-XII)			1.744		
Computer Lab Fee					
Class III to V			r: ma	21 24 114 5	Services directly the bound of the
Class X to X			:	Rs. 140 Per Month	
Class XI to XII		Class VI to VIII	:	Rs. 140 Per M	onth
Science Lab Fee		Class IX to X			
Class VI to VIII			:	Rs. 160 Per M	onth
Class X to X				5 070 (A W	ALL SAN DO BOLL SANDERS THE STATE OF THE STA
Class XI to XII : Rs. 610 (April) Annual Generator/Electric Charge : Rs. 360 (April) Annual Exam Fee : Nur - UKG : Rs. 360 (July & December) Half Yearly Class I to V : Rs. 410 (July & December) Half Yearly Class VI to VIII : Rs. 470 (July & December) Half Yearly Class IX to XII : Rs. 1200 (July) Annual Annual Charges : Class IX to XII : Rs. 1150 Annual Co-Scholastic & Extra Curricular Activities Fee : Rs. 150 (April) Annual Late Fee : Rs. 100 for Attendance less than 75% Rs. 500 Per Month, If Attendance less than 75% for 3 consecutive months ID Card Charges : Rs. 100 (May) TC Charges Nur - Class VIII : Rs. 300 Class X / XII : Rs. 600 Certificate : Rs. 150 Vehicle Fee As per distance. Local Route : Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months Admission Fee Class Admission Registration Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 T. Form Fillup Charges					
Generator/Electric Charge : Rs. 360 (April) Annual Exam Fee : Nur - UKG : Rs. 360 (July & December) Half Yearly Class I to V : Rs. 410 (July & December) Half Yearly Class IX to VIII : Rs. 470 (July & December) Half Yearly Class IX to XII : Rs. 1200 (July) Annual Annual Charges : Class IX to XII : Rs. 1150 Annual Co-Scholastic & Extra Curricular Activities Fee : Rs. 150 (April) Annual Late Fee : Rs. 100 for Attendance less than 75% Rs. 500 Per Month, If Attendance less than 75% for 3 consecutive months ID Card Charges : Rs. 100 (May) TC Charges Nur - Class VIII : Rs. 300 Class X / XII : Rs. 600 Certificate : Rs. 150 Vehicle Fee As per distance. Local Route : Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months Admission Fee Class Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class IX XII Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 T. Form Fillup Charges					
Exam Fee					
Nur - UKG				NS. 300 (April)	Allitual
Class I to V : Rs. 410 (July & December) Half Yearly Class VI to VIII : Rs. 470 (July & December) Half Yearly Class IX to XII : Rs. 1200 (July) Annual Annual Charges Class IX to XII : Rs. 1150 Annual Co-Scholastic & Extra Curricular Activities Fee : Rs. 150 (April) Annual Late Fee : Rs. 100 for Attendance less than 75% Rs. 500 Per Month, If Attendance less than 75% for 3 consecutive months Consecutive months Consecutive Mary Class X / XII : Rs. 300 (May) Class X / XII : Rs. 600 Class X / XII : Rs. 600 Class X / XII : Rs. 600 Al. Certificate : Rs. 150 Vehicle Fee As per distance. Local Route : Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months Admission Fee Class Admission Registration Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 Form Fillup Charges			1. 5	Rs 360 (July 8	December) Half Yearly
Class VI to VIII : Rs. 470 (July & December) Half Yearly Class IX to XII : Rs. 1200 (July) Annual Annual Charges : Class IX to XII : Rs. 1150 Annual Co-Scholastic & Extra Curricular Activities Fee : Rs. 150 (April) Annual Late Fee : Rs. 100 for Attendance less than 75% Rs. 500 Per Month, If Attendance less than 75% for 3 consecutive months ID Card Charges : Rs. 100 (May) TC Charges Nur - Class VIII : Rs. 300 Class X / XII : Rs. 600 Certificate : Rs. 150 Vehicle Fee As per distance. Local Route : Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months Admission Fee Class Admission Registration Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 700 Nursery Articles Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 T. Form Fillup Charges					
Class IX to XII : Rs. 1200 (July) Annual Annual Charges : Class IX to XII : Rs. 1150 Annual Co-Scholastic & Extra Curricular Activities Fee : Rs. 150 (April) Annual Late Fee : Rs. 100 for Attendance less than 75% Rs. 500 Per Month, If Attendance less than 75% for 3 consecutive months ID Card Charges : Rs. 100 (May) TC Charges Nur - Class VIII : Rs. 300 Class X / XII : Rs. 600 Certificate : Rs. 150 Vehicle Fee As per distance. Local Route : Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months Admission Fee Class Admission Registration Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class IVI - VIII Rs. 7000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 Form Fillup Charges			1: 194		
Class IX to XII : Rs. 1150 Annual Co-Scholastic & Extra Curricular Activities Fee : Rs. 150 (April) Annual Late Fee : Rs. 100 for Attendance less than 75% Rs. 500 Per Month, If Attendance less than 75% for 3 consecutive months ID Card Charges : Rs. 100 (May) TC Charges		Class IX to XII	:		
Co-Scholastic & Extra Curricular Activities Fee: Rs. 150 (April) Annual Late Fee : Rs. 100 for Attendance less than 75% Rs. 500 Per Month, If Attendance less than 75% for 3 consecutive months ID Card Charges : Rs. 100 (May) TC Charges Nur - Class VIII : Rs. 300 Class X / XII : Rs. 600 Certificate : Rs. 150 Vehicle Fee As per distance. Local Route: Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months Admission Fee Class Admission Registration Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class VI - VIII Rs. 7000 Rs. 700 Class IV - VIII Rs. 7000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 Form Fillup Charges		Annual Charges	:		
Late Fee : Rs. 100 for Attendance less than 75% Rs. 500 Per Month, If Attendance less than 75% for 3 consecutive months 2. ID Card Charges : Rs. 100 (May) 3. TC Charges Nur - Class VIII : Rs. 300 Class X / XII : Rs. 600 4. Certificate : Rs. 150 Vehicle Fee As per distance. Local Route : Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months 5. Admission Fee Class Admission Registration Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class VI - VIII Rs. 7000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 700 Nursery Articles Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 7. Form Fillup Charges			:		
Rs. 500 Per Month, If Attendance less than 75% for 3 consecutive months 2. ID Card Charges : Rs. 100 (May) 3. TC Charges	0.		icular Ac		
Consecutive months	1.	Late Fee			
2. ID Card Charges : Rs. 100 (May) TC Charges					
TC Charges	2	ID Cond Changes	N. MER		onins
Nur - Class VIII				Ks. 100 (Iviay)	
Class X / XII : Rs. 600 4. Certificate : Rs. 150 5. Vehicle Fee As per distance. Local Route : Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months 6. Admission Fee Class Admission Registration Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class VI - VIII Rs. 7000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 7. Form Fillup Charges	3.			Rs 300	
4. Certificate : Rs. 150 Vehicle Fee As per distance. Local Route : Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months 6. Admission Fee Class					
As per distance. Local Route: Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months Admission Fee Class Admission Registration Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class VI - VIII Rs. 7000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 Form Fillup Charges	4.				
As per distance. Local Route: Minimum Rs. 1000 Per Month for 11 Months Admission Fee Class Admission Registration Nur - Class II Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class VI - VIII Rs. 7000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 7. Form Fillup Charges	5.		4 00720		
Class Admission Registration Rs. 4000 Rs. 700 Rs. 2000 R					
Nur - Class II	3.	Admission Fee			
Class III - V Rs. 5000 Rs. 700 Class VI - VIII Rs. 7000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 7. Form Fillup Charges					
Class VI - VIII Rs. 7000 Rs. 700 Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 7. Form Fillup Charges					
Class IX & XI Rs. 9000 Rs. 2000 Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 7. Form Fillup Charges					
Prospectus/Form/ID Rs. 400 Nursery Articles Rs. 200 7. Form Fillup Charges					
Nursery Articles Rs. 200 7. Form Fillup Charges					Ks. 2000
7. Form Fillup Charges					
	7			113. 200	
			m Fillup	Charges and Re	egistration Fee As Per CBSE Notificat